italia
B
o
[
i

Nom de I'épreuve: 23° TROFEO EDIL C - COSTRUZIONI DI PRESTIGIO

Organisateur:

Nombre de km:

Classement Final

147,500

Moyenne du vainqueur: 39,116

Rang Doss.
1 151
% 149
3 148
4 27
5 70
6 24
7 169
8 5
9 153
10 86
11 142
12 286
13 112
14 16
15 25
16 3
17 137
18 28
19 17
20 99
21 81
22 157
23 88
24 121
25 108
26
27 14
28 68
28 160
30 66
31 135
32 172
33 31
34 100
35 156
36 162
37 23
38 93
39 53
40 51
41 115
42 42
43 123
44 18
45 5]
46 140
47 49
48 8

ucCl id

10015827855
10014448435
10014970720
10015956783
10014405591
10010185990
10029932160
10015829370
10015131879
10014971629
10015723579
10023510558
10015766221
10014460256
10015827552
10015827451
10014991837
10014941519
10015513820
10023886161
10014819560
10016283856
10023470950
10014407009
10014936566
10014802483
10076683433
10014461670
10015080450
10014432974
10076809230
10034993035
10014610204
10011099208
10015868776
10015920007
10014968801
10015265659
10016007307
10035392654
10023822675
10014432570
10015144512
10009770510
10026669122
10075176903
10014708214
10015694883

Nom Prénom

ALEOTTI GIOVANNI
PICCOLO SIMONE
MURGANO MARCO
JORGENSON MATTEO
ZANDOMENEGHI SIMONE
FERRI GREGORIO
MARCELLUSI MARTIN

ZANA FILIPPO

BAIS DAVIDE

BEVILACQUA MATTIA
COLLEONI KEVIN

CHARRIN ALOIS
HEIDEMANN MIGUEL
BOTTA DAVIDE

PIETROBON ANDREA
MAZZUCCO FABIO
MOZZATO LUCA

JULLIEN ANTHONY
COLNAGHI! LUCA

MCKIBBIN NICHOLAS
BELLONI MANUEL
MARUKHIN DANIIL

JACCHI ALESSANDRO
DALLA VALLE NICOLAS
THIEBAUD VALERE
GROLLEAU QUENTIN

KARL ADAM

RINALDI NICHOLAS
ULYSBAYEV DINMUKHAMMED
BALDO MATTIA

SEDLACEK VOJTECH
MARTYNOV NIKITA
CASAROTTO DAVIDE
JASON SALTZMAN
BAYEMBAYEV OLZHAS
BELLERI MICHAEL

FARESIN EDOARDO FRANCESCO
MUKHOMEDIAROV DMITRII
MORENC RAMIREZ JOHAN
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ BRAYAN
TARLTON ALEXANDER
FIASCHI TOMMASO
WILDAUER MARKUS
DORIGON| JAKOB

CARR SIMON

TESFAZION OCBIT NATNAEL
SANQ' SIMONE

NARBONNE ZUCCARELLI AXEL

GS VIRTUS COLLECCHIO ASD

Pays Code
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
GBR
ITA
KAZ
ITA
ITA
Sul
FRA
HUN
ITA
KAZ
ITA
CZE
RUS
ITA
USA
KAZ
ITA
ITA
RUS
CcoL
COL
GER
ITA
AUT
ITA
GBR
ERI
ITA
FRA

Catégorie 1.2 MU

Date 13/04/2019

Equipe Temps/écart
CTF h 3.46.15
CASILLO - MASERATI min.
CASILLO - MASERATI
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM;
ISEQ RIME CARNOVALI

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FI
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI

CTF

TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI
BIESSE CARRERA ASD
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM:
HERRMANN RADTEAM

TEAM COLPACK

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FI
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI
DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBL
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATIO!
TEAM COLPACK
HOLDSWORTH- ZAPPI

VC MENDRISIO

ASTANA CITY

TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
AKROS - THOMUS

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

UC MONACO

ISEO RIME CARNOVALI
ASTANA CITY

ISEQ RIME CARNOVALI
BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COM'
NAZIONALE RUSSIA
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f
HOLDSWORTH- ZAPPI
ASTANA CITY

VIRIS VIGEVANO

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE F|
LOKQSPHINX

COLDEPORTES BICICLETAS &
COLDEPORTES BICICLETAS ¢
HERRMANN RADTEAM
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
TEAM COLPACK

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLINC
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

00.08
00.11

00.24
00.28



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
&0
61
62
63
64
85
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

65
165
161
144

22
91
110
10
139
43
69
107
20
33
34
178
a4
37
92
15
159
84
170

79
57
127
146

138
41

1"
12
13
19
21
28
30
32
36
38
28
40
45
46
47
48
50
52
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
67

10015919603
10015725906
10015722266
10014479454
10014612022
10015389537
10034952622
10009442831
10023853694
10084197600
10009688866
10015832101
10009746662
10015723983
10015919296
10015831895
10035052750
10029858705
10010188518
10023524100
10010186600
10036104895
10029197586
10010188115
10015723680
10030154452
10014405490
10017629025
10016297596
10015395092
10009979967
10035392553
10029962977
10009993307
10015726209
10015864938
10011131742
10015083379
10025736104
10010996851
10035298482
10010187711
10016189684
10030687447
10023559058
10029728157
10030227709
10016288001
10029206983
10089884022
10035371941
10035400940
10035261504
10014958700
10029789882
10015921421
10029844052
10016094607
10031871049
10030350371
10015131778
10014703867

TAROZZI MANUELE
MANTOVANI SEBASTIANO
BARTOLOZZ| ANDREA
PICCOT MICHEL

PUGI GIANNI

CAIATI ALDO

BERSENEV NIKITA
ZOBRIST MANUEL

WOOD HARRISON

MULU HAILEMICHAEL

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
Sul
GBR
ETH

MONTOYA MONTOYA JAVIER IGN2 COL

ZANDOMENEGH! MATTEC
DUFAUX LOIS

MASOTTO GIULIO
PANAROTTO MATTEO
TABORRA MATTIA

KOLB STEFAN

PARISINI NICOLO'

BAFFI STEFANO

GONOV LEV

STENSON ADAM
NURLYKHASSYM NURBERGEN
GIANI LEONARDO

RIVA LUCA

FALOCI ENZO

PORTA GABRIELE

LUCCA RICCARDO
HOCEVAR KRISTJAN
COATI LUCA

CECCHINI MARCO
MUGISHA SAMUEL

ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
RUS
IRL
KAZ
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
RWA

CASTANO MUNOZ SEBASTIAN ALE COL

GOFF| GEREMIA
CARVALHO GONCALO
MEHAGNOUL MARC
GERRITS BEN

HOLEC RICHARD
ABENANTE PASQUALE
LAPEIRA PAUL
MONTAUBAN JEREMY

ITA

POR
NED
NED
CZE
ITA

FRA
FRA

LARGO LARGO DANIEL ALEJANDR COL

AFFATICATI LORENZO
BARBIERATO ANDREA
COPPOLINO NICOLAS

TONI MATTIA

PESENTI THOMAS

GHIRON FILIPPO

BREUSA TRISTHAN
PORTIGLIATTI FABIO
SHEVCHENKO OLEKSANDR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR

JARAMILLO VELEZ DIEGO ALEJAN COL
OCAMPO GIRALDO VICTOR ALEJA CcOL

PENA JIMENEZ JESUS DAVID
BARISON EMANUELE

LUCCA SIMONE

SACCON MATTIA

VIERO MARCO

ALBONI ALESSANDRO
ANSALONI EMANUELE
KAJAMINI JONATHAN JOSEPH
PONTI ALEX

BERTONE FILIPPO

COoL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

INEMILIARUNMAGNA O.0.U. AT
VIRIS VIGEVANO

VIRIS VIGEVANO

BIESSE CARRERA ASD
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIAN!
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FI
LOKOSPHINX

AKROS - THOMUS

AVC AlX EN PROVENCE
DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
ISEQ RIME CARNOVALI
AKROS - THOMUS

TEAM COLPACK

GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-t
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
CYCLING DEVELOPMENT GUE
LOKOSPHINX

uC MONACO

ASTANA CITY

VC MENDRISIO

VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEEI
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
MEBLOJOGI PRO-CONCRETE
CASILLO - MASERATI
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI
DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
SANGEMINI! - TREVIGIANI

UC MONACO

UC MONACO

UC MONACO

TEAM COLPACK

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FI
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM/
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f
CYCLING DEVELOPMENT GUE
CYCLING DEVELOPMENT GUE
CYCLING DEVELOPMENT GUE
CYCLING DEVELOPMENT GUE
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLINC
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLINC
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLINC
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLINC
COLDEPORTES BICICLETAS £
COLDEPORTES BICICLETAS £
COLDEPORTES BICICLETAS £
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. AR
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. AR
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.S.D. AR
INEMILIAROMAGNA S.8D. AR
ISEO RIME CARNOVALI

01.04

01.17



